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Orçamento 2026

FMC FSM
FFM 2026
(antes da 
primeira 

correcção)

Compens. a 
Municip. com 
FFM inferior a

2025

FFM após a 
primeira 
correcção

Valor a dimin. no
FFM dos munic. 

com cresc > 
média

FFM
2025 %

FFM final
2026

%
Taxa 
cresc
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 4,040,309,375Total  1,346,769,791  5,387,079,167  5,387,079,168 28,515,853  28,515,851  4,723,703,902  5,387,079,168 0 %

BOAVISTA - BOA VISTA

BRAVA - BRAVA

FOGO - MOSTEIROS

FOGO - SANTA CATARINA 
FOGO

FOGO - SÃO FILIPE

MAIO - MAIO

SAL - SAL

SANTIAGO - PRAIA

SANTIAGO - RIBEIRA GRANDE 
SANTIAGO

SANTIAGO - SANTA CATARINA
SANTIAGO

SANTIAGO - SANTA CRUZ

SANTIAGO - SÃO DOMINGOS

SANTIAGO - SÃO LOURENÇO

SANTIAGO - SÃO MIGUEL

SANTIAGO - SÃO SALVADOR 
DO MUNDO

SANTIAGO - TARRAFAL

SANTO ANTÃO - PAUL

SANTO ANTÃO - PORTO NOVO

SANTO ANTÃO - RIBEIRA 
GRANDE SANTO ANTÃO

SÃO NICOLAU - RIBEIRA 
BRAVA

SÃO NICOLAU - TARRAFAL 
SÃO NICOLAU

SÃO VICENTE - SÃO VICENTE

 198,810,958

 77,238,754

 93,669,461

 81,782,689

 189,170,716

 110,686,105

 249,132,684

 831,581,980

 103,358,079

 281,461,778

 193,310,520

 133,552,734

 76,696,494

 122,067,150

 81,880,650

 144,502,625

 74,286,737

 199,857,064

 140,251,887

 113,001,317

 82,994,543

 461,014,450

 0

 42,877,072

 46,193,807

 0

 186,626,835

 0

 0

 0

 47,017,287

 226,183,860

 237,970,645

 106,846,318

 45,904,332

 78,384,410

 70,696,920

 0

 53,807,985

 125,937,226

 0

 34,824,766

 43,498,328

 0

 198,810,958

 120,115,826

 139,863,268

 81,782,689

 375,797,551

 110,686,105

 249,132,684

 831,581,980

 150,375,366

 507,645,638

 431,281,166

 240,399,052

 122,600,826

 200,451,560

 152,577,570

 144,502,625

 128,094,722

 325,794,290

 140,251,887

 147,826,083

 126,492,871

 461,014,450

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 10,248,630

 0

 0

 18,267,223

 0

 0

 0

 198,810,958

 119,281,111

 139,810,507

 81,782,689

 370,846,211

 110,630,009

 247,976,497

 829,508,206

 150,375,366

 507,645,638

 430,469,216

 236,885,033

 120,845,118

 200,451,560

 152,577,570

 154,751,254

 127,538,225

 323,142,546

 158,519,110

 146,119,514

 118,103,640

 461,009,190

 14%

 16%

 14%

 5%

 18%

 14%

 15%

 15%

 13%

 12%

 18%

 18%

 11%

 13%

 0%

 15%

 16%

 0%

 17%

 38%

 14%

 0

 834,715

 52,761

 0

 4,951,340

 56,096

 1,156,187

 2,073,774

 0

 0

 811,950

 3,514,019

 1,755,708

 0

 0

 0

 556,497

 2,651,744

 0

 1,706,569

 8,389,231

 5,260

 174,328,995

 102,836,941

 122,483,000

 77,679,627

 314,765,287

 96,888,830

 215,008,373

 722,999,179

 133,082,024

 453,702,601

 375,752,627

 200,323,478

 102,271,217

 180,600,904

 134,595,150

 154,751,254

 110,662,436

 277,772,707

 158,519,110

 124,536,629

 85,914,962

 404,228,571

 198,810,958

 119,281,111

 139,810,507

 81,782,689

 370,846,211

 110,630,009

 247,976,497

 829,508,206

 150,375,366

 507,645,638

 430,469,216

 236,885,033

 120,845,118

 200,451,560

 152,577,570

 154,751,254

 127,538,225

 323,142,546

 158,519,110

 146,119,514

 118,103,640

 461,009,190


